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Description

200204190001
82621

04/19/2002
11:09:16

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200005170001
62091

200207250003
45970

07/25/2002
03:32:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200006060001
86691

200208060003
69100

08/06/2002
02:11:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199907020002
78701

200210070004
89540

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202280000
98361

200210070004
89520

10/07/2002
04:07:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202010000
55451

200212030006
00230

12/03/2002
11:12:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200201090000
15731

200212060006
09640

12/06/2002
10:55:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202010000
57041

200212060006
09650

12/06/2002
10:56:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202130000
75421

200212060006
09680

12/06/2002
11:56:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202150000
78731

200212060006
11690

12/06/2002
03:47:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200112080005
37271

200212230006
39200

12/23/2002
07:47:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200205080002
17400

200303170001
60160

03/17/2003
01:56:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202120000
73821

200303170001
60150

03/17/2003
01:56:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200205070002
11840

200303170001
60190

03/17/2003
01:56:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200203050001
05461

200303240001
76360

03/24/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200203190001
30271



200303240001
76380

03/24/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200204110001
68301

200303240001
76410

03/24/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200204260001
94371

200304030001
99350

04/03/2003
12:58:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200203070001
10171

200304030001
99360

04/03/2003
12:58:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200203070001
09891

200304030001
99390

04/03/2003
12:58:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200207010003
07440

200304030001
99370

04/03/2003
12:58:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200203290001
47901

200304030001
99380

04/03/2003
12:58:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200204080001
62221

200305270003
28050

05/27/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200203040001
02701

200305270003
28080

05/27/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200204020001
54101

200305270003
28090

05/27/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200204250001
92721

200305270003
28070

05/27/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200203180001
27311

200305270003
28120

05/27/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200205090002
19600

200305270003
28140

05/27/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200204220001
84071

200305270003
28110

05/27/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200202040000
57331

200305270003
28160

05/27/2003
03:09:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

200201220000
36481


