Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS SERVICING LP;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200204190001 32621	04/19/2002 11:09:16	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200005170001 62091	·
200207250003 45970	07/25/2002 03:32:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200006060001 86691	
200208060003 99100	08/06/2002 02:11:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199907020002 78701	
200210070004 39540	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200202280000 98361	
200210070004 39520	10/07/2002 04:07:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200202010000 55451	
200212030006 00230	12/03/2002 11:12:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200201090000 15731	
200212060006 09640	12/06/2002 10:55:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200202010000 57041	
200212060006 09650	12/06/2002 10:56:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200202130000 75421	
200212060006 09680	12/06/2002 11:56:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200202150000 78731	
200212060006 11690	12/06/2002 03:47:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200112080005 37271	
200212230006 39200	12/23/2002 07:47:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200205080002 17400	
200303170001 60160	03/17/2003 01:56:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200202120000 73821	
200303170001 60150	03/17/2003 01:56:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200205070002 11840	
200303170001 60190	03/17/2003 01:56:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200203050001 05461	
200303240001 76360	03/24/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					200203190001 30271	

	T		ı	T	1	1	1	 	
200303240001 76380	03/24/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200204110001 68301	
200303240001 76410	03/24/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200204260001 94371	
200304030001 99350	04/03/2003 12:58:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200203070001 10171	
200304030001 99360	04/03/2003 12:58:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200203070001 09891	
200304030001 99390	04/03/2003 12:58:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200207010003 07440	
200304030001 99370	04/03/2003 12:58:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200203290001 47901	
200304030001 99380	04/03/2003 12:58:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200204080001 62221	
200305270003 28050	05/27/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200203040001 02701	
200305270003 28080	05/27/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200204020001 54101	
200305270003 28090	05/27/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200204250001 92721	
200305270003 28070	05/27/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200203180001 27311	
200305270003 28120	05/27/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200205090002 19600	
200305270003 28140	05/27/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200204220001 84071	
200305270003 28110	05/27/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200202040000 57331	
200305270003 28160	05/27/2003 03:09:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS SERVICING LP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			200201220000 36481	